***CHECK REGISTER***

Check#
22723
22724

22725

22726
22727
22728
22729

22730

22731
22732

22733

22734
22735

Date Vendor
7/6/2022 2M DATA SYSTEMS
7/6/2022 3-D FIRE PROTECTION

7/6/2022 ALLIED BUILDERS SUPPLY CO.

7/6/2022 ANDERSON JULIAN & HULL LLP
7/6/2022 BRIGHTLY

7/6/2022 COMPUTER ZEN

7/6/2022 CUSTER TELEPHONE CO-OP. INC.

7/6/2022 FIRE SERVICES OF IDAHO INC.

7/6/2022 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERV
7/6/2022 GREAT MINDS

7/6/2022 IDAHO HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

7/6/2022 IDAHO RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION
7/6/2022 IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATIO

CHALLIS JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT
Address

OREM UT 84057-6627

CHICAGO IL 60674-8409

CHALLIS 1D 83226

BOISE ID 83707-7426
PITTSBURN PA 15251-6717
SALMON 1D 83467
CHALLIS 1D 83226

POCATELLO 1D 83206

DALLAS TX 75266-0831
PITTSBURG PA 15251-0283

BOISE ID 83704

BOISE ID 83709
BOISE ID 83707-9797

Description
BUDGET ANNUAL UPDATE
ANNUAL FIRE SPRINKLER INSPECTION/CES
ANNUAL FIRE SPRINKLER INSPECTION/CHS
ANNUAL FIRE SPRINKLER INSPECTION/CHS
(2) WATCH BATTERIES
CLAMP PVC PIPE
ARM VINYL PLUG PLUG HD GROUND
FLAPPER KORKY CHR FLUSH LVR REFILL TUBE
GORILLA EPOXY

MASK TAPE FOAM COVR MONI FOAM RLR PAINT CAN

MASK TAPER (6)

PARB ELBOW BRASS MALE ADAPTER CINCH CLAMPS

RED BRS NIPPLE BRASS COUPLING CONN FCT
FIR TREATED PRESSURE TRTD

PLS DROP CLOTH MICROFIBER ROLLER STAIN BRUSH

CHALETWOOD TRANS STAIN & SEALER (2)

18 YD STYSTAL CLEAR TAPE

CHALETWOOD TRANS STAIN & SEALER (1)
VALVE BOX W. COVER

CARPET BAR

HEAVY BARREL BOLT

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

ANNUAL ASSET ESSENTIALS CORE PLUS
CAMERA/CLAYTON SCHOOL

DISTRICT PHONE & INTERNET

TRANSPORTATION PHONE & INTERNET

ANNUAL SERVICE FIRE EXTINGUISHER/BUS BARN
ANNUAL SERVICE FIRE EXTINGUISHER/PATTERSON
ANNUAL SERVICE FIRE EXTINGUISHER/CLAYTON
ANNUAL SERVICE FIRE EXTINGUISHER/STANLEY
ANNUAL SERVICE FIRE EXTINGUISHER/CHS VO-AG
ANNUAL SERVICE FIRE EXTINGUISHER/CHS FTBL
ANNUAL SERVICE FIRE EXTINGUISHER/CHS
ANNUAL SERVICE FIRE EXTINGUISHER/CMS
ANNUAL SERVICE FIRE EXTINGUISHER/CES
COPIER LEASE: STANLEY

MATH BOOKS 1-6/CES

MATH BOOKS 1-6/STANLEY

MEMBERSHIP DUES

ACTIVITIES

NWCA WR WEIGHT CERTIFICATION
CATASTROPHIC INSURANCE

ANNUAL DUES

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES

MO-YR:07-2022
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Amount
625.00
270.00
270.00
540.00

10.58
14.23
10.38
23.46
7.99
57.67
37.54
17.52
26.66
59.63
32.75
88.00
10.99
44.00
29.99
21.99
11.49
117.00
2,392.39
1,348.00
3,336.31
154.78
222.00
54.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
337.50
159.00
87.00
129.52
2,406.17
800.00
150.00
350.00
30.00
462.00
240.00
1,759.62



22736
22737

22738
22739
22740

22741
22742
22743

22744
22745

22746
22747
22748
22749

22750
22751
22752

22753
22754
22755

22756
22757

7/6/2022 JOSTENS
7/6/2022 KIMBLE OIL INC.

7/6/2022 MAGIC VALLEY LABS
7/6/2022 MIDVALE TELEPHONE EXCHANGE INC
7/6/2022 MORETON & COMPANY

7/6/2022 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC
7/6/2022 QUEST CPAs P.C.
7/6/2022 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC.

7/6/2022 ROUND VALLEY SUPPLY & ACE HARD
7/6/2022 SALMON RIVER ELECTRIC CO-OP. |

7/6/2022 STANLEY SCHOOL PARENT'S ASSOC.
7/6/2022 WELLS FARGO CARD (T) 6420
7/6/2022 WELLS FARGO CARD (D) 0524
7/6/2022 WELLS FARGO CARD (M) 7208

7/7/2022 ISTATION
7/12/2022 ALSCO BLACKFOOT
7/12/2022 CITY OF CHALLIS

7/12/2022 FINALSITE
7/12/2022 IDAHO DEPT.OF HEALTH & WELFARE
7/12/2022 LOWE'S

7/12/2022 MINERT & ASSOCIATES INC.
7/12/2022 NU DATA

MISSOULA MT 59806
CHALLIS 1D 83226

TWIN FALLS ID 83303
MIDVALE ID 83645
BOISE ID 83719

FOLSOM CA 95630
PAYETTE 1D 83661

WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI 54495-8036

CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226

STANLEY 1D 83278

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55480-7733
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55480-7733
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55480-7733

DALLAS TX 75206
BLACKFOOT ID 83221
CHALLIS 1D 83226

PHILADELPHIA PA 19178-3838
BOISE ID 83720-0036
ATLANTA GA 30353-0954

MERIDIAN ID 83680
POCATELLO 1D 83201

DIPLOMA COVERS (15)
MAINTENANCE FUEL

PATTERSON YELLOW BUS FUEL
GROUNDS FUEL

STANLEY WATER SAMPLES
STANLEY PHONE & INTERNET
COMMERCIAL PACKAGE
COMMERCIAL PACKAGE
COMMERCIAL PACKAGE

STUDENT ACCIDENT

COMMERCIAL PACKAGE
SAFESCHOOLS

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION

PROGRESS BILLING 25%

SES AR

CES AR

CJSHS STAR

VO-AG GASES & HAZMAT

JUNE POWER BILL

JUNE POWER BILL

JUNE POWER BILL

JUNE POWER BILL

JUNE POWER BILL

JUNE POWER BILL

JUNE POWER BILL

JUNE POWER BILL

JUNE POWER BILL

LIBRARY BOOKS

MASTERY SUPPLIES

THANK YOU GIFT CARDS
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

IGNITION COIL (MOWER)
ENROLLMENT FOR EPA RRP CLASS
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

1 YEAR SUBCRIPTION AS PER ATTACHED.
SHOP TOWELS

WATER SEWER & FIRE PROT./BUS
WATER SEWER & FIRE PROT./CES
WATER SEWER & FIRE PROT./CMS
WATER SEWER & FIRE PROT./CHS
22-23 COMM PLATFORM/SCHOOLPOINTE CONVERSION
MEDICAID TRUST ACCOUNT MATCH
ASSORTED TOOLS

30 PKJUMBO WALL PLATE FOR RECEPTABLE
BREATH ALCOHOL TEST/BUSDRIVER
NUDATA CLOUD STORAGE
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152.67
239.51
712.25
545.89

22.00
177.83
43,655.25
12,223.47
1,746.21
500.00
582.07
150.00
4,498.17
1,988.00
1,485.00
2,073.00
3,728.00
314.25
259.82
623.52
1,214.67
180.10
1,404.71
1,945.26
104.03
156.72
111.90
298.18
12.93
250.00
321.16
46.68
300.00
513.73
5,601.00
21.03
94.72
1,172.42
697.38
1,327.61
4,400.00
11,000.00
86.74
47.70
57.63
4,200.00



BACKUP SOFTWARE LEASE 22-23 $ 1,200.00

22758 7/12/2022 NUVEK LLC POCATELLO 1D 83205 CHRMBKS DESKTPS LAPTOPS CHRGING STATIONS $ 12,494.73

22759 7/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC PHILADELPHIA PA 19182-5640 MASTERY SUPPLIES S 1,886.41

22760 7/25/2022 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFITS - 072022 $ 33,896.25
22761-22762 7/25/2022 CHALLIS S.D.#181 PAYROLL ACCT CHALLIS 1D 83226 MDCR/FICA: EMPLOYER SHARE - 072022 $ 14,251.96
22763 7/25/2022 CHALLIS S.D.#181 PAYROLL ACCT CHALLIS 1D 83226 PERS: EMPLOYER SHARE - 072022 $ 21,921.31

22764 7/25/2022 WILLAMETTE DENTAL BOISE ID 83707-0948 WILLAMETTE BENEFITS - 072022 $ 1,055.93
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 ALDOUS BLAIN C CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 485541
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 ALEXANDER KARI L CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 4,177.08
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 ARNOLD ALTONR SALMON 1D 83467 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 4,331.40
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 AUWEN REBECCA M SALMON 1D 83467 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 $ 4,33550
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 BASEY TRESA A STANLEY ID 83278 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 $ 1,007.08
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 BRADY AMANDA D STANLEY ID 83278 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 244941
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 COLEMAN CASSANDRA L CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 3,467.58
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 COTANT ERIKA A CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 $ 5,260.01
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 CROSS MIRIAM K CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 4,043.83
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 ELLIS GEORGE B CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 $ 1,833.00
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 ERICKSON TALIAT CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 3,975.49
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 EVANS BRUCE A CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 714.41
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 EVANS KERRIM CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 951.49
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 FIFE LAUREN R MAY ID 83253 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 8,086.75
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 FISHER DIANE W CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 1,712.16
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 FISHER DILLON H CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 $ 1,475.00
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 FISHER DINAR CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 234735
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 FORSGREN SAMANTHA J STANLEY ID 83278 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 342241
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 GASTON TYLER W CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 $ 5,416.66
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 GETTY SHAWNAR CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 $  4,100.08
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 GREGORY EDWARD K CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 4,72041
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 GREGORY LORI MAKIN CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 4,077.98
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 HANCOCK RENAEJ CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 4,530.82
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 HOHNSTEIN KANYON L CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 $ 1,575.00
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 HOYT CHRISTINA M CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 1,470.33
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 HUNTING LANEC CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 $ 1,405.00
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 JOHNS SHANNON M CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 3,364.08
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 JONES SARA B CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 $ 2,016.00
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 KAMMAN GREGORY P CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 2,869.67
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 KEMMERER CRAIG L CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 $ 1,954.91
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 KEPPNER ROBIN A CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 1,443.09
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 KUNTZ ERYN R CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 160.00
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 KUNTZ STEVEN D CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 4,686.16
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 LAMB JAMIE L CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 1,487.74
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 LAMMERS SHANNA R CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 1,487.74
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 LLOYD CODY W CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 850.00
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 MILLICK BETHANY R CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S 4,364.16
drct-dpst 7/25/2022 NELSON ARLENE L CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 S  4,489.15

$

drct-dpst 7/25/2022 NIELSEN ALEX C CHALLIS 1D 83226 GROSS SALARY: 07-2022 4,193.41



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

5847
5848
5849
5850
5851
5852
5853
5854
4266
4267
4268

7/25/2022 PEDERSON SHANNA L
7/25/2022 PERRY KATHY A
7/25/2022 PETERSON JEANICE R
7/25/2022 PHELPS DANIELJ
7/25/2022 PIVA JENNIFER A
7/25/2022 PULLIN KADENCE K
7/25/2022 REESE ASHLEY B
7/25/2022 REESE MALEENA L
7/25/2022 REMBELSKI ALEXANDRA J
7/25/2022 REMBELSKI LANI M
7/25/2022 SARIANA ISABELLA
7/25/2022 SAVAGE VICTORIA R
7/25/2022 SHEPPEARD DEBORA L
7/25/2022 SMITH BRITYN
7/25/2022 SMITH KARI A
7/25/2022 STRAND STEPHANIE M
7/25/2022 STROUD JAMI LYNN
7/25/2022 SUGDEN ANGELA L
7/25/2022 TAYLOR RAMONA J
7/25/2022 TRISTAN JOHN
7/25/2022 WALLIS NORMAN H
7/25/2022 WILLIAMS KIMBERLY
7/25/2022 WILLIAMS ROBERT S
7/25/2022 WRIGHT DIXIE L
7/25/2022 ZOLLINGER JENNIFERS
7/25/2022 ZOLLINGER LINDA A
7/25/2022 HARVIE NICHOLAS
7/25/2022 HENDERSON HARRIET M
7/25/2022 HILL GARRETT L
7/25/2022 PULLIN SERENITY R
7/25/2022 SIGSBY MACKENZIE M
7/25/2022 THOR LANE D

7/25/2022 NUNES SETH J
7/25/2022 HURD LAURIE E
7/5/2022 STATE DEPT. OF EDUCATION
7/21/2022 STATE DEPT. OF EDUCATION
7/25/2022 STATE DEPT. OF EDUCATION

CHALLIS 1D 83226
CLAYTON ID 83227
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
STANLEY ID 83278
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
MAY ID 83253
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CHALLIS 1D 83226
CLAYTON ID 83227
BOISE 1D 83720-0027
BOISE ID 83720-0027
BOISE 1D 83720-0027

GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
GROSS SALARY:
BACKGROUND CK FOR BREANNA SKINNER
BACKGROUND CK FOR MAYA CUTLER
BACKGROUND CK FOR ALICIA MESSERLY

07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022
07-2022

3,736.33
2,182.08
5,195.38
716.28
5,152.93
280.00
2,080.24
1,219.90
100.00
8,233.33
1,600.00
240.00
5,043.98
2,071.75
3,736.74
4,561.16
893.08
5,162.50
4,197.50
1,855.49
1,288.91
4,315.91
4,639.58
660.87
4,293.83
583.33
230.00
1,089.25
275.00
277.50
62.50
160.00
100.00
1,143.25
28.25
28.25
28.25
TOTAL: $ 411,446.06
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